| menmen | Ginoh puuloong | | ENT (Office) | Dr | nte/Fine:12/3/198 2.57pm |
|---|----------------------|--------------------------------|------------------|------|--------------------------|
| Estimated Cost: | | | Bill to: | ,20 | |
| To Inspect Vehi | | SHD 730K | | | MFAIF DAS |
| at Workshop in | a ala | Truns : cc 2 Amkst. | (2) | Tel: | 6287 6666 |
| | DIEMTPVOIOD | 5608 | Claim No:Excess: | CM10 | 1901297 |
| Make of Veh. | | | 15,700-00. | D. | O.A. 10/3/2019 . |
| (Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: | 10/m/8/3/3/4 | v? Person Contacted: | Cendy | | H.O.D. Endorsement |
| Date/Time | Action/Instruction (|) Estimat | ę | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

460

TOTAL

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

GNOH PAU LOONG

Date:

15 Mar 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKD7147M

TP Vehicle No

: SHD730K

: TOYOTA PRIUS

Accident Date

: 10/03/2019

Make

Assignment Date

: 12/03/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 0.50

Date of Inspection Inspection At

: 13/03/2019

: TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO 2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63

SINGAPORE 569111

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

| Repairer's Estimate (Gross) | :S\$ | 21,298.26 |
|-----------------------------|------|-----------|
| Revised Amount | :S\$ | 494.45 |
| Check Items (Estimated) | :S\$ | 0.00 |
| Total | :S\$ | 494.45 |

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

| New for Old Value | :S\$ |
|--------------------|------|
| Pre-Accident Value | :S\$ |
| COE / PARF Rebate | :S\$ |
| Salvage Value | :S\$ |
| Margin for Repair | :S\$ |

Remarks

|) | The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kind | lly |
|---|---|-----|
| | let us have your authorisation. | |

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: Survey on "WP"

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Sub | mitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | | |
|---------------------------------|------------------|-----------------|--------------------------------|--|---------------------------|-----------|---------------------------------|-------------------|-------------------|--|
| Main | 12 Mar 2019 | | 12 Mar 2019 14:57 Assign | | | | | New A | ssignment Case | |
| | Main | Re | ference | | Claim Details | | Docume | nts | Show All | |
| CLAIM S | UBFOLDER DI | TAILS | | STATE OF THE PARTY | Marie Marie Colonia | [Create | d by insurer] | i edicina e | | |
| Insured: | KOH WEE | KIANG, ID: S7 | 8100683 | | | | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | | AB SERVICES PT | | g. No.: 200 | 303878K | | | | | |
| Vehicle Re No.: | g. SHD730 | ж | | | Date of Loss: | 10/03/20 | 19 12:00 - :59 | | | |
| Claim Type | E: TP / CM | TD1901297 | | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | D18MTP\ | D18MTPV01008608 (Comprehensive) | | | |
| Vehicle Re No. (Insured): | SKD7147 | м | | | Policy No. (Claimant): | | | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | | |
| Repairer: | Trans-ca | b Auto Services | Pte Ltd () No 2 | Ang Mo Kio | Street 63, 5691 | 11 Ang Mo | Kio - Tel: | | | |
| Handling Insurer: | | nsurance Singap | | | | | | G - 632952 | 217] | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 | [Final Rpt | due 21/0 | 03/2019] | | | |
| Adj Asg. Remarks: | -PLEASE I | BE INFORMED THA | T OUR INSURED | HAS NOT R | EPORTED THE A | CCIDENT | | | | |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RI | CEIVED | | | | | | View All | Compose Case M | |
| There are | no mail for this | s case. | | | | | | | | |
| | OCIATED TA | | | | | View A | I Search Tasks | 1 | New Task Compl | |

Assigned By

Subject

Task Group

Due Date

No results.

Priority Type

> Back to OneMotoring

| Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered | Vehicle |
|--|--------------------------------------|
| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
| Owner ID Type: | Company |
| Owner ID: | 3878K |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SHD730K |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 11 Mar 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | TOYOTA |
| Vehicle Model: | PRIUS 5DR HATCHBACK (AUTO) |
| Primary Colour: | Red |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2018 |
| Engine No.: | 2ZR2B76845 |
| Chassis No.: | JTDKB3FU903076975 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 90.0 kW (120 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$26,605.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 22 Nov 2018 |
| First Registration Date: | 22 Nov 2018 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$14,247.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 21 Nov 2026 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$10,685.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 21 Nov 2026 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 8 |
| PQP Paid: | \$23,736.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$18,988.00 |
| | |

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Mar 2019

Total Rebate Amount:

Message

\$29,673.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|----------------------------|
| Date Of Report | 11/03/2019 09:45 |
| Date Of Accident | 10/03/2019 12:45 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | THOMSOM ROAD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| D | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SHD730K |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 200303878K |
| Email Address | CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-62866666 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | TOYOTA |
| Model | PRIUS-1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | HIRE AND REWARD |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | TAXI |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | YES |
| Policy Number | VPX/P1680520 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | LEE CHYE HUAT |

S1715187H NRIC No 06/06/1965 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 12/06/1985 Date Of Driving Pass 33 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience** Gender MALE Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97551395 Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL

EMail Address

BLK 274D PUNGGOL PLACE Address

#04-842

2

NO

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

824274 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 10.03,2019 at about 1245hours, I was travelling straight on the extreme left lane along Thomson Road, suddenly I felt an impact. Vehicle B (SKD7147M) hit onto my taxi rear portion.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

SKD7147M

PRIVATE CAR

S7810068J

90666106

KOH WEE KIANG

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 11

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| | The second secon | | | | | H 1/4 E L 1 | |
|---|--|---|------------------|------------------------------|-------------|------------------------------|-----|
| | | | | | | | - |
| | 111 | (8) | +++ | ++++ | | | İ |
| | +++ | | | | | | + |
| | | 14 11 | | ++++ | 1 | $++++\pm$ | |
| Mousen Road | ++++ | | | | 0 | SHO TOOK | |
| (///2meay 150med | | | | 4 8 | A= | 200 7301 | + |
| | ++++ | 101 1 | 1 | | 3= | | |
| | | | | | 117 | SKD 7147 | 4 |
| | | | | | | | + |
| | | 1100 | +++ | | | | - |
| | | 1 | | | 1111 | | |
| | | Access to the contract of the contract of | | | | | + |
| | | 1 3 | | ++++ | ++++ | | |
| | | 1 1 | - designation of | | | Westman (60/10 = | |
| CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH | E ACCIDENT | | | | | | (= |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | | _ |
| | 5 612 | ottach | BIA | Report | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | dire | | |
| | | -11 | - | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | _ | - | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | - 14 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | -X | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | _ |
| | 10 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | - 1 | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| FCLARATION | | | | | | | |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars | s are true in eve | ry respect. | | | | | |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars | s are true in eve | ry respect. | | | | 2 | |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars | are true in eve | ry respect. | | | | andy | |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars | s are true in eve | ry respect. | | | | andy | |
| We declare the foregoing particulars | Driver's Signa | ture | | | ng Centre F | Chedy Personnel's Signatu | ure |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars olicyholder's Signature ate & Time; | Driver's Signa | ture ot the policyholde | r) | Reportii Name: NRIC/FI | | Chady Personnel's Signatu | ure |

GIARMIC Switch Plan Form __V3

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Fax No.: 6257 1330 Tel No.: 6287 6666

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

Date of Registration:

SHD 730K

AAD1903-063

Not Northerial
Resumy Bépaint
8494.45

SHD 730K

JTDKB3FU903076975

TOYOTA

PRIUS

10.3.2019

SOMPO

22/11/2018

PART

LIST

| | | 2 | \$ 6,201.43 |
|----|-------------------------------------|-----------------|-----------------------------|
| | | 25% | \$ 2,067.14 |
| | | 10 . | \$ 8,268.57 |
| 22 | 1 TAILLAMP UPPER LH | | \$ م 557.90) |
| 21 | 1 TAILLAMP LOWER LH | | \$ 548.40 |
| 20 | 1 REAR BUMPER SIDE LH | | \$ √n 232.00 |
| 19 | 1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RH | | \$ √n 232.00 |
| 18 | 1 TAILLAMP UPPER RH | | \$ 557.90 |
| 17 | 1 TAILLAMP LOWER RH | | \$ Sec 548.40 |
| 16 | 1 REAR END PANEL | | \$ N 602.10 |
| 15 | 1 REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP | | \$ √ _{→ 365.20} |
| 14 | 1 PANEL ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM, UPPER | | \$ √s 51.20 |
| 13 | 1 BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM | | \$ Sh 254.40 X |
| 12 | 1 GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, RH | | \$ √ 93.60 V |
| 11 | 1 GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, LH | | \$ ۶ ۵ 93.60 |
| 10 | 1 COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH | | \$ √اس 54.70 |
| 9 | 1 COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH | | \$ Ja 54.70 |
| 8 | 1 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH | | \$ ∫ _∽ 905.10 |
| 7 | 1 REAR TAILGATE | | \$ N 1,547.27 |
| 6 | 1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH | | \$ Ju 112.70 |
| 5 | 1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH | | \$ 112.70) |
| 4 | 1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (BLACK) | | \$ na16 552.60 |
| 3 | 1 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER | | \$ 14.70 K |
| 2 | 1 REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT | | \$ 7 318.80 / |
| 1 | 1 REAR BUMPER | | \$ 1 458.60 X |

Specical Nett

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 730K

| | | TOTAL PART | rc ¢ | 7,516.83 | |
|----|------|-----------------------------------|------|-----------------|---|
| | | тота | L \$ | 1,315.40 | |
| 11 | 1 | REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR | \$ | Jh 100.00] | |
| 10 | 1 | REAR TAILGATE STICKER '6555-3333' | \$ | 80.00 | |
| 9 | 1 | REAR TAILGATE STICKER 'TRANS-CAB' | \$ | 80.00 | |
| 8 | 1 | REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'HYBRID' | \$ | かん 53.50 | |
| 7 | 1 | REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'PRIUS' | \$ | Ne 52.90 | 1 |
| 6 | 1 | REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO | \$ | 2~ 47.00 \ | |
| 5 | 1 | REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL | \$ | かん 100.00 | |
| 4 | 1 | WINDSCREEN MOULDING | \$ | Aun 100.00 | |
| 3 | 2 | REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT | \$ | 2× 80.00 | |
| 2 | 1SET | REAR BUMPER CLIP | \$ | 22.00 | |

AAD1903-063

LABOUR

| Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion. | \$ nn 5≈ 3,000.00 X |
|--|------------------------|
| Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The | |
| Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, | 0 |
| Adjust And Realign The Same | \$ 3,000.00 801 |
| To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. | \$ ~~ 170.00 X |
| To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor. | \$ N~ 170.00 X |
| To transfer of Tailgate fittings, attachments and | |
| perform water seepage test. | \$ 170.00 X |
| To transfer of Rear Bumper fittings, attachments and | |
| perform water seepage test. | \$ ~~ 170.00 χ |
| To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe. | \$ 170.00 × |
| To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair | |
| and realign centre exhaust pipe. | \$ ~~ 170.00 × |

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 730K

| To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test. | \$ NA 170.00 . | X |
|--|-------------------------|---------|
| To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct water seepage test. | \$ ル へ 170.00 | 1 |
| To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment | \$ ~~ 220.00 | Х |
| TOTAL | \$ 7,580.00 | |
| Over All Total | \$ -21,298.26 | |
| (PART-BY-PART) Repair Days | 10 DAYS | 5196.83 |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

AAD1903-063

- To reservey before/after spray painting
- « To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third purty survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No idegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary terms: must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D18MTPV01008608

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/SMO19004526/KTD3N2

2ZR2B76845

32148 km

JTDKB3FU903076975

Date:

18/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Claimant

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Vehicle No:

SHD730K

10/03/2019

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle

No:

Nature of Claim:

TP

SKD7147M

Claim No:

CMTD1901297

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Date of Loss:

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

22/11/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Metallic White/Red

SHD730K

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Colour:

Sum Insured (S\$):

1798 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm Yokohama 7 mm

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15 Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS Parts | Repairer's 7,616.83 | Adjuster's 414.45 | Difference 7,202.38 | Diff % 94.56 |
|------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|-----------------|
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 727777 |
| Labour | 7,580.00 | 80.00 | 7,500.00 | 98.94 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Gross Total (S\$) | 15,196.83 | 494.45 | 14,702.38 | 96.75 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 1,063.78 | 34.61 | 1,029.17 | 96.75 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 16,260.61 | 529.06 | 15,731.55 | 96.75 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/03/2019

Date Inspected:

13/03/2019

Inspected At:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd No 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.5 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Mar 2019)

Parts: 144 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD730K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----------------|--|-------------|------------------------------------|-------------------|-------------|------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER | Repair | 458.60 FL | *-FL |
| 2 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT | Repair | 318.80 FL | *-FL |
| 3 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER | Serviceable | 14.70 FL | *-FL |
| 4 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (BLACK) | Dented/Cut | 552.60 FL | *552.60 FL |
| 5 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH | Serviceable | 112.70 FL | *-FL |
| 6 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH | Serviceable | 112.70 FL | *-FL |
| 7 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE | Repair | 1,547.27 FL | *- FL |
| 8 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH | Serviceable | 905.10 FL | *-FL |
| 9 | 1 | | | 54.70 FL | *-FL | |
| 10 | 1 | | *COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH | Serviceable | 54.70 FL | *-FL |
| 11 | 1 | | *GARNISH,BACK DOOR SIDE,LH | Serviceable | 93.60 FL | *-FL |
| 12 | 1 | | *GARNISH,BACK DOOR SIDE,RH | Serviceable | 93.60 FL | *-FL |
| 13 | 1 | | *BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM | Serviceable | 254.40 FL | *- FL |
| 14 | 1 | | *PANEL ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM, UPPER | Serviceable | 51.20 FL | *-FL |
| 15 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP | Serviceable | 365.20 FL | *-FL |
| 16 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL | Repair | 602.10 FL | *- FL |
| 17 | 1 | | *TAILLAMP LOWER RH | Serviceable | 548.40 FL | *- FL |
| 18 | 1 | | *TAILLAMP UPPER RH | Serviceable | 557.90 FL | *- FL |
| 19 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RH | Serviceable | 232.00 FL | *- FL |
| 20 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE LH | Serviceable | 232.00 FL | *-FL |
| 21 | 1 | | *TAILLAMP LOWER LH | Serviceable | 548.40 FL | *-FL |
| 22 | 1 | | *TAILLAMP UPPER LH | Serviceable | 557.90 FL | *-FL |
| 23 | 1 | | *SET PARKING AID | Serviceable | 700.00 FS | |
| 24 | 1 | | *SET REAR BUMPER CLIP | Not Necessary 22. | | |
| 25 | 2 | | *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT | Not Necessary | 80.00 FS | |
| 26 | 1 | | *WINDSCREEN MOULDING | Not Necessary | 100.00 FS | *-FS |
| 27 | 1 | | *REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL | Not Necessary | 100.00 FS | |
| 28 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO | Not Necessary | 47.00 FS | |
| 29 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE WORDING PRIUS | Not Necessary | 52.90 FS | |
| 30 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE WORDING HYBRID | Not Necessary | 53.50 FS | |
| 31 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE STICKER TRANS-CAB | Not Necessary | 80.00 FS | |
| 32 | 1 | | *REAR TAILGATE STICKER 6555-3333 | Not Necessary | 80.00 FS | |
| 33 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR | Serviceable | 100.00 FS | *-FS |
| F=Fr | anchise | part. S=Spc | Nett. L=ListItemDisc. | | | |
| Sub Total (S\$) | | | | 9,683.97 | 552.60 | |
| | - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) | | | 2,067.14 | 138.15 | |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 7,616.83 | 414.45 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

| _ | J = -1 1 | |
|-----------|----------|--------|
| Recommend | aea | Labour |

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---|--------------------|------------|-------------|
| Labo | our Items | | | , 100 at 21 |
| 1 | PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION | New | 3,000.00 | 0.00 |
| 2 | PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME | New | 3,000.00 | 80.00 |
| 3 | TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 4 | TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 5 | TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 6 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR BUMPER FITTINGS,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 7 | TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 8 | TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX, RENEW THE SAME, TO REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 9 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS,ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 10 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 170.00 | 0.00 |
| 11 | TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT | New | 220.00 | 0.00 |
| | Gross Labou | ır Cost (S\$) | 7,580.00 | 80.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted duri | ng this print-out. | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >